GERN AN YNVIONN] Gesamtsiege Spiridon Frankfurt

1 Platz

Leeflang, Bert
Leeflang, Bert
Reichelt, Olaf

Schafer, Sebastian

2 Platz

Janoske, Wolfgang
Junker, Patrick

Trott, Michael

Dienstag, 8. August 2017

StralRenlauf, Morfelden , 10 km
Bezirksmeisterschaft Waldlauf, Frankfurt-Goldstein, 8,8 km
StraRenlauf 10km, Kleinostheim, 10 km

Stral3enlauf, Jigesheim, 5 km

Bezirksmeisterschaft Waldlauf, Frankfurt-Goldstein, 10,3 km
Bezirksmeisterschaft Waldlauf, Frankfurt-Goldstein, 2,8 km

Bezirksmeisterschaft Waldlauf, Frankfurt-Goldstein, 8,8 km

(c) Spiridon Frankfurt Statistik, Loris Krien

00:32:10
00:29:11
00:33:22
00:18:13

00:34:36
00:10:37
00:30:22

1990

09.06.1990
25.03.1990
14.10.1990
03.02.1990

25.03.1990
25.03.1990
25.03.1990

Seite 1 von 1



