

1990

1 Platz

Leeflang, Bert	Straßenlauf, Mörfelden , 10 km	00:32:10	09.06.1990	
Leeflang, Bert	Bezirksmeisterschaft Waldlauf, Frankfurt-Goldstein, 8,8 km	00:29:11	25.03.1990	
Reichelt, Olaf	Straßenlauf 10km, Kleinostheim, 10 km	00:33:22	14.10.1990	
Schäfer, Sebastian	Straßenlauf, Jügesheim, 5 km	00:18:13	03.02.1990	
2 Platz				
Janoske, Wolfgang	Bezirksmeisterschaft Waldlauf, Frankfurt-Goldstein, 10,3 km	00:34:36	25.03.1990	
Junker, Patrick	Bezirksmeisterschaft Waldlauf, Frankfurt-Goldstein, 2,8 km	00:10:37	25.03.1990	
Trott. Michael	Bezirksmeisterschaft Waldlauf, Frankfurt-Goldstein, 8.8 km	00:30:22	25.03.1990	